
SBUSD Menu
June 2021

Tuesday, June 1 Wednesday, June 2 Thursday, June 3 Friday, June 4

Breakfast Breakfast Bread & Milk Granola & Yogurt Cinnamon Bread & Milk Bagel & Cream Cheese

Lunch Beef Tacos Chicken Cacciatore Meatloaf & Mashed Potatoes Pork Pozole with Chips
Monday, June 7 Tuesday, June 8 Wednesday, June 9 Thursday, June 10 Friday, June 11

Breakfast Cereal & Milk Breakfast Bread & Milk Granola & Yogurt Cinnamon Bread & Milk Bagel & Cream Cheese

Lunch Beef Burrito Roasted Turkey Sandwich Mac n' Cheese Carnitas Tacos Beef Nachos
Monday, June 14 Tuesday, June 15 Wednesday, June 16 Thursday, June 17 Friday, June 18

Breakfast Cereal & Milk Breakfast Bread & Milk Granola & Yogurt Cinnamon Bread & Milk Bagel & Cream Cheese

Lunch
Cheeseburger with Potato 

Wedges BBQ Pulled Pork Sandwich Tropical Tofu Fried Rice Chicken Pasta Alfredo Ground Turkey Tacos
Monday, June 21 Tuesday, June 22 Wednesday, June 23 Thursday, June 24 Friday, June 25

Breakfast Cereal & Milk Breakfast Bread & Milk Granola & Yogurt Cinnamon Bread & Milk Bagel & Cream Cheese

Lunch Chicken Chipotle Pita Beef Tacos Chicken Cacciatore Meatloaf & Mashed Potatoes Pork Pozole with Chips
Monday, June 28 Tuesday, June 29 Wednesday, June 30 Thursday, July 1 Friday, July 2

Breakfast Cereal & Milk Breakfast Bread & Milk Granola & Yogurt

Lunch Beef Burrito Roasted Turkey Sandwich Mac n' Cheese

** Please visits our webpage at www.sbunified.org under Food Services for sites nearest you. Children eat Free, 18 years and younger. The SBUSD, USDA and the CDE are equal opportunity providers and employers. Menu subject to 
change without notice.


